Shuttle Time Secondary School Competition 2023

Matches of Monday 21/08/2023

Date

City, Country

01 May - 21 Aug 2023

Palmerston North, NZL

Website

3:40 pm

SSC Junior Girls - Div 1
SSC Junior Girls - Div 1
SSC Junior Girls - Div 1
SSC Junior Girls - Div 1
SSC Junior Girls - Div 2
SSC Junior Girls - Div 2
SSC Junior Girls - Div 2
SSC Junior Girls - Div 2
SSC Junior Girls - Div 3
SSC Junior Girls - Div 3
SSC Junior Boys - Div 1
SSC Junior Boys - Div 1
SSC Junior Boys - Div 1
SSC Junior Boys - Div 1
SSC Junior Boys - Div 2
SSC Junior Boys - Div 2
SSC Junior Boys - Div 2
SSC Junior Girls - Div 3
4:40 pm

SSC Junior Girls - Div 3
SSC Junior Boys - Div 2
SSC Junior Girls - Div 2
SSC Junior Girls - Div 2
SSC Junior Girls - Div 2
SSC Junior Girls - Div 2
SSC Junior Girls - Div 1
SSC Junior Girls - Div 1
SSC Junior Girls - Div 1
SSC Junior Girls - Div 1
SSC Junior Girls - Div 3
SSC Junior Girls - Div 3

01 - CET Arena
02 - CET Arena
03 - CET Arena
04 - CET Arena
05 - CET Arena
06 - CET Arena
07 - CET Arena
08 - CET Arena
09 - CET Arena
10 - CET Arena
11 - CET Arena
12 - CET Arena
17 - CET Arena
18 - CET Arena
19 - CET Arena
20 - CET Arena
21 - CET Arena
22 - CET Arena

1&2 - CET Arena
3&4 - CET Arena
5&6 - CET Arena
7&8 - CET Arena
9&10 - CET Arena
11&12 - CET Arena
13&14 - CET Arena
15&16 - CET Arena
17&18 - CET Arena
19&20 - CET Arena
21&22 - CET Arena
23&24 - CET Arena

PNGHS Violet
Freyberg Yellow
PNGHS Emerald

PNGHS Gold

Freyberg Pink

LAC Girls

PNGHS Bronze
PNGHS Crimson
Awatapu Yellow
PNGHS Khaki
PNBHS GOATS
PNBHS Not Yet 2.0
PNBHS Gold

LAC Uso

QEC Jnr 1

PNBHS No Names
PNBHS ABCs
PNGHS Copper

Nga Tawa Jnr A
PNBHS CCC
Freyberg Pink

LAC Girls

PNGHS Bronze
PNGHS Crimson
PNGHS Violet
Freyberg Yellow
PNGHS Emerald
PNGHS Gold
Awatapu Yellow
PNGHS Khaki

PNGHS Magenta
Freyberg Purple
PNGHS Lime
Awatapu Purple
SPC Yellow

SPC Orange
PNGHS Purple
PNGHS Lilac
PNGHS Brown
PNGHS Black
Freyberg Brown
QEC Jnr 2
PNBHS Plastic Bags
Freyberg Green
Freyberg Blue
PNBHS Jetsetters
PNBHS All Sorts
PNGHS Red

PNGHS Red
Waiopehu Boys
SPC Orange
PNGHS Purple
PNGHS Lilac
PNGHS Indigo
Freyberg Purple
PNGHS Lime
Awatapu Purple
PNGHS Aqua
PNGHS Black
PNGHS Burgundy

4-4
8-0
5-2
2-6
0-8
0-8
3-5
0-8
8-0
Not Played Draw
3-5
1-7
0-8
1-7
3-5
8-0
3-5
6-2

2-6
4-2
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